  Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2828/TH2828A Precision LCR Meter
       TH2828S Automatic Component Analyzer
Features
■ Auto balancing bridge method with the widest impedance
measurement range
■ 4-terminal pair configuration to eliminate electromagnetic couple
of test leads

easy to communicate with a computer.
General Specifications
Ordering Information
TH2828    Precision LCR Meter
TH2828A  Wide-frequency LCR Meter
TH2828S  Automatic Component Analyzer
Instrument Accessories
TH26005C   4 terminal test fixture
TH26011B    4 terminal pair Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010     Gilded shorting plate
TH10002     GPIB interface board (only TH2828S)
TH26025     USB interface board (only TH2828S)
TH26026     2GB USB disk (only TH2828S)
Options
TH26047                       4 terminal test fixture
TH26048                       4 terminal test fixture
TH26006     Axial component test module
TH26007A     Core inductor test fixture
TH26008A      SMD component test fixture
TH26009B     SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH10301     20Vrms/40V DC power amplifier/DC bias board
TH10401     2m/4m cable length operation
TH10002     GPIB interface board
TH10202     Handler/Scanner interface board